
DOT Signage - Bullet Rail & Accessories DOT Approved MF 6061-T6

Part Number
R-13-61-00017
R-13-61-00018
R-13-61-00019
Mill Order 
R-13-61-00025
R-13-61-00020

Description
DOT Approved 4" Bullet Rail 20' 
DOT Approved 4" Bullet Rail 25' 
DOT Approved 4" Bullet Rail 30' 
DOT Approved 4” Bullet Tail 35’
DOT Approved 4" Bullet Rail 40'      
DOT Approved Inner Splice 12'

Part Number
R-13-61-00021
R-13-61-00022
R-13-61-00023
R-13-61-00024
Mill Order
R-13-61-00016

Description
5x5x.313/.330 Wide Flange "H" Beam 153-3/4" 
5x5x.313/.330 Wide Flange "H" Beam(6.49#) 24'
3/4 Sch40 Slotted Splice 20' 
DOT Approved Splice Insert Bar 12' 
2” Sch 40 Drilled Pipe
Clamp Bar 12' 

Fabricated Z - Bar Str Z - Bar MF  6061T6
Part 
Number
S-13-61-00008
S-13-61-00007
S-13-61-00009
R-13-61-00010
A-13-61-00011

Description
A x B
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (8")
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (11")
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (14")
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (20")Fab
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (26")

Weight
per Ft
1.100
1.110
1.110
1.110
1.110

Part 
Number
S-13-61-00012
A-13-61-00006
A-13-61-00002
S-13-61-00003
S-13-61-00004

Description
A x B
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (31") 
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (32") 
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (42") 
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (52") 
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (56") 

Weight
per Ft
1.110
1.110
1.110
1.110
1.110

Standard Z - Bar Str Z - Bar MF
Part 
Number
S-13-61-00013
S-06-61-00003
S-06-61-00002

Description
A x B
1-3/4 x 1-3/4 x 3/16 (25')
3 x 2-11/16 x 1/4 (18')
3 x 2-11/16 x 1/4 (25')

Weight
per Ft
1.100
2.380
2.380

Part 
Number
S-06-61-00004
S-06-61-00005

Description
A x B
3 x 2-11/16 x 1/4 (30')
3 x 2-11/16 x 1/4 (40')

Weight
per Ft
2.380
2.380

U Bolts w/ Nuts & Washers
Part 
Number
Mill Order
Mill Order
Mill Order
Mill Order

Description
A x B
2"
2-1/2"
3"
3-1/2"

Part 
Number
Mill Order
A-13-00-00025
Mill Order
Mill Order

Description
A x B
4"
4-1/2" 
5"
6"

Breakaway Kits
Part Number
A-13-00-00020
Mill Order

Description
4” Rnd Base (2/Set) W/Hardware
4-1/2” Rnd Base (2/Set) W/Hardware

Part Number
A-13-00-00018
Mill Order

Description
5" Rnd Base (2/Set) w/Hardware
6" Rnd Base (2/Set) w/Hardware

Soil Plate
Part Number
S-13-61-00015

Description
Fabricate Soil Plates w/Slots MF 6061T6   


